Consultant will invoice the City monthly based upon 
the fee schedule set forth in Exhibit B2 attached hereto, which is incorporated by this reference as 
if fully set forth.  Exhibit B1 is hereby replaced in its entirety by Exhibit B2.  Consultant shall be 
paid a total amount not to exceed One Million One-Hundred Thirty-Three Thousand Six Hundred 
Sixty-Four Dollars ($1,133,664), without written modification of this Agreement signed by the City.  
The City shall pay Consultant for services rendered under this Agreement within ten (10) days after 
City Council voucher approval.  Consultant agrees to complete and return the attached Exhibit C